
SAUGUS FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 2022
Week LEVEL Day Date Time OPPONENT HOME TEAM Location

Scrimmage Frosh-Soph Fri 12-Aug 4:00 Pacifica H.S. PHS Pacifica H.S. (Oxnard)
Scrimmage Varsity Fri 12-Aug 6:00 Pacifica H.S. PHS Pacifica H.S. (Oxnard)
Week 0 Frosh-Soph "A" Thu 18-Aug 4:00 Rio Mesa RMHS Rio Mesa H.S.

Varsity Thu 18-Aug 7:00 Rio Mesa H.S. RMHS Rio Mesa H.S.
Frosh-Soph "B" Fri 19-Aug 4:00 Rio Mesa H.S. RMHS Rio Mesa H.S.

Week 1 Frosh-Soph "A" Fri. 26-Aug 4:00 Moorpark H.S SHS COC (College of the Canyons)
Varsity Fri. 26-Aug 7:00 Moorpark H.S SHS COC (College of the Canyons)

Week 2 Frosh-Soph "B" Thu 1-Sep 5:00 Camarillo H.S. CHS Camarillo H.S.
Frosh-Soph "A" Fri 2-Sep 4:00 Camarillo H.S. CHS Camarillo H.S.
Varsity Fri 2-Sep 7:00 Camarillo H.S. CHS Camarillo H.S.

Week 3 Frosh-Soph "A" Thu 8-Sep 4:30 Simi Valley H.S. SHS Canyon H.S.
Varsity Thu 8-Sep 7:30 Simi Valley H.S. SHS Canyon H.S.

Week 4 Frosh-Soph "B" Thu 15-Sep 4:00 *Valencia VHS Valencia H.S.
Frosh-Soph "A" Fri 16-Sep 4:00 *Valencia VHS Valencia H.S.
Varsity Fri 16-Sep 7:00 *Valencia VHS Valencia H.S.

Week 5 Frosh-Soph "B" Thu 23-Sep 4:00 *West Ranch SHS Saugus H.S.
Frosh-Soph "A" Fri 23-Sep 4:00 *West Ranch SHS COC (College of the Canyons)
Varsity Fri 23-Sep 7:00 *West Ranch SHS COC (College of the Canyons)

Week 6 Frosh-Soph Fri 30-Sep BYE WEEK
Varsity Fri 30-Sep BYE WEEK

Week 7 Frosh-Soph "B" Thu 6-Oct 4:00 *Hart HHS Hart H.S.
Frosh-Soph "A" Fri 7-Oct 4:00 *Hart HHS COC (College of the Canyons)
Varsity Fri 7-Oct 7:00 *Hart HHS COC (College of the Canyons)

Week 8 Frosh-Soph "A" Fri 14-Oct 4:00 *Castaic SHS COC (College of the Canyons)
Varsity Fri 14-Oct 7:00 *Castaic SHS COC (College of the Canyons)

Week 9 Frosh-Soph "B" Thu 20-Oct 4:00 *Canyon CHS Canyon H.S.
Frosh-Soph "A" Fri 21-Oct 4:00 *Canyon CHS Canyon H.S.
Varsity Fri 21-Oct 7:00 *Canyon CHS Canyon H.S.

Week 10 Frosh-Soph "B" Thu 27-Oct 4:00 *Golden Valley SHS Saugus H.S.
Frosh-Soph "A" Fri 28-Oct 4:00 *Golden Valley SHS Canyon H.S.
Varsity Fri 28-Oct 7:00 *Golden Valley SHS Canyon H.S.


